
Transition Guides are designed to assist students navigate a smooth transfer to Florida Atlantic University. 
By completing pre-requisite requirements, students will prepare for their admission and intended major at FAU.

Languages, Linguistics, and Comparative Literature
Spanish

For Non-native, Non-heritage speakers 

Bachelor of Arts (BA)

COURSE CREDITSCOURSE NAME

*Please consult with an advisor to confirm degree requirements.
*Students who CLEP for 8 credits in Spanish or have taken three years of high school in Spanish may start with 

SPN 2220 (see departmental advisor for placement information). 

GPA FOREIGN LANGUAGE

College Level Proficiency2.0

REQUIREMENTS
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SPN 1120

SPN 1121

SPN 2220

SPN 2221

4

4

4

4

Beginning Spanish Language 
and Culture I

Beginning Spanish Language 
and Culture II

Intermediate Spanish 
Language and Culture I

Intermediate Spanish 
Language and Culture II


